BLE LIGHTING AND POWER LTD
Unit 3, Drake Business Park
Drake House Crescent, Sheffield, S20 7HT
T: 01246 432325 F: 01246 432324
E: sales@blelighting.co.uk
Emergency Lighting
Version 1. 11/2019

E: sales@blelighting.co.uk
Emergency Lighting
Version 1. 11/2019
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
Code Dimensions
(H x W x D mm)
Weight: Inverter
Cubicle (Kg)Output Power Maximum Input Current
STI-LED-200 200W <5.0A
Inverter Cubicle: 305 x 472  x 166
Battery Cabinet: 238 x 472 x 174
16.5
STI-LED-400 400W <5.0A
Inverter Cubicle: 305 x 472  x 166
Battery Cabinet 238 x 472 x 174
 x 2
16.5

D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
Code Output
Power
Maximum Input
Current
Battery
Voltage
Inverter
Cubicle Weight
STI-LED-50 50W <3.0A 12V/12Ah 25.5Kg
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
INVERTER CUBICLE
Input Voltage: 230V AC +/-10%

TA
 S
H
EE
T
Code Output
Power
Maximum
Input Current
Battery
Voltage
Inverter
Cubicle Weight
Battery
Cabinet Weight
STI-LED-120 120W <3.0A 12V/12Ah 16.5Kg 24.1Kg
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
INVERTER CUBICLE
Input Voltage: 230V AC +/-10%

T: 01246 432325 F: 01246 432324
E: sales@blelighting.co.uk
www.blelighting.co.ukPOWER SOLUTIONS
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
Code Output
Power
Maximum Input
Current Battery Voltage Inverter/Battery
Cubicle Weight
STI-LED-800 800W <5.0A 12V/100Ah 112Kg
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
INVERTER/BATTERY CUBICLE
Input Voltage: 230V AC +/-10%